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Key Dates for Examinations 2024/25  
(revised 08/07/2024) 

 
   

Start Date End Date Description Qualification 

Tues 5 November Monday 11 November November External Examination Series 
GCSE English 
and Maths 

Fri 29 November Friday 20 December Year 11 GCSE Mock Written Exams  - 

Fri 29 November Friday 20 December 
Year 11 GCSE Mocks 
(Art,Food,Graphics,Photo,Textiles) 

- 

Thurs 9 January - November Series – Release of results to candidates 
GCSE English 
and Maths 

Mon 27 January Fri 7 February 
Year 13 GCE Mock Exams (including MFL speaking) 
(Art,Graphics,Photo,Textiles) 

- 

Mon 24 February Fri 28 February Year 11 English, Maths and Science Mocks - 

Mon 3 March Fri 7 March Year 11 MFL Mock Speaking Exams - 

Mon 3 March Fri 7 March Year 10 Tests - 

TBC - Year 11 GCSE Food Exam GCSE 

Mon 31 March Wed 30 April Year 11 MFL Speaking Exams GCSE  

Mon 31 March 
(provisional) 

Tues 6 May 
(provisional) 

Year 13 GCE (Art, Graphics, Photo, Textiles) GCE 

Year 11 GCSE (Art, Graphics, Photo, Textiles GCSE 

Mon 5 May Fri 9 May Year 13 MFL Speaking Exams GCE 

Thurs 8 May Weds 18 June 
Summer External Examination Series  
(must be available for JCQ Contingency Day 25 June) 

GCSE 

Mon 12 May Fri 20 June 
Summer External Examination Series  
(must be available for JCQ Contingency Day 25 June) 

GCE 

Mon 9 June Fri 13 June Year 12 Mock MFL Speaking - 

Mon 23 June Fri 27 June Year 10 Mock MFL Speaking (not 27/6 Inset Day) - 

Mon 23 June Fri 4 July Year 12 Tests (not 27/6 Inset Day) - 

Thurs 14 August - Summer Series – Release of results to candidates GCE 

Thurs 21 August - Summer Series – Release of results to candidates GCSE 

 

Sam Turnock 
Examinations Officer 


